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2

3

1

3

2

3

GRAD RIJEKA
Odjel gradske uprave za gospodarenje imovinom

IZMJERA POSLOVNOG PROSTORA
Adresa prostora:
ID prostora:

ZANONOVA 1/III
201859

Datum: travanj 2024.
Mjerilo: M 1:100

Kontrolirala: Dolores Alić ing.građ.
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